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План мероприятий МБОУ ДО ДЮЦ 

на весенние каникулы 2025 года 
 

№ Дата Название 
Форма  

проведения 

Место 

проведени

я 

Ответственны

й 

Учебно-воспитательная работа  

1.  
19-

20.03.2025 
«Рекорды ДЮЦ» Соревнования 

МБОУ ДО 

ДЮЦ 

 

П.А.Корчагин 

2.  

26.03. 

2025, 

10.00 

«Весенние птички» 

- бумажная 

пластика 

Мастер-класс 

МАОУ 

СОШ № 

34 

Конопатова 

М.А. 

3.  

29.03. 

2025, 

15.30 

«Весенние птички» 

- бумажная 

пластика 

Мастер-класс 
МАОУ 

СОШ № 6 

Калашникова 

А.А. 

4.  

22.03. 

2025, 

15.30 

«Как Иван за 

счастьем ходил» 

Спектакль 

«Школа 

мюзикла» 

МБОУ ДО 

ДЮЦ, 

Актовый 

зал 

Чернецова 

Е.Л. 

5.  

25.03. 

2025, 

10.00 

«Цветущая ветка» - 

бумажная пластика 
Мастер-класс 

МАОУ 

СОШ №31 
Саркисян М.В. 

6.  

28.03. 

2025, 

12.00 

«Весна» - бумажная 

пластика 
Мастер-класс 

МАОУ 

СОШ №19 
Гаранина О.А. 

7.  

23.03. 

2025, 

10.00 

«Объемные цветы» 

- оригами 
Мастер-класс 

МАОУ 

СОШ №39 

Беломытцева 

А.В. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Исп. 

З.К.Атмурзаева 
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